2022 TOP
BY CHAPTER

ranked by transaction volume

SIOR CHAPTER

SIOR Arizona Chapter

SIOR Arkansas Chapter

SIOR Austin/Central Texas
Chapter

SIOR Canada Central
Chapter

SIOR Canada East Chapter

SIOR Carolinas Chapter

SIOR Chicago Chapter

SIOR Connecticut Western
Massachusetts Chapter

SIOR DFW/North Texas
Chapter

SIOR European Regional
Chapter

SIOR Florida Chapter

SIOR Georgia Chapter

SIOR Greater Los Angeles
Chapter

SIOR Houston/Gulf Coast
Chapter

SIOR Idaho Chapter

SIOR Indiana/Kentucky
Chapter

SIOR Inland Empire &
Orange County Chapter

SIOR lowa-Nebraska Chapter

SIOR Louisiana, Mississippi,

Alabama and Northwest
Florida Chapter

SIOR Maryland, District of
Columbia and Northern
Virginia Chapter

CONTRIBUTING MEMBERS

Mark Gustin, SIOR

Clinton Bennett, SIOR

Gabriel Silverstein, SIOR

Ginger Whitney, SIOR

Lloyd Cooper, SIOR

Gary Lyons, SIOR

Curt Stanton, SIOR*

Thomas York, SIOR

Chad Albert, SIOR, and
Richard Medinis, SIOR

Robert Murphy, SIOR, and
Tobias Schultheif3, SIOR

Robbie McEwan, SIOR

Rick Spiller, SIOR

Aleks Trifunovic, SIOR

Damon Palermo, SIOR*

Michael Greene, SIOR,
and Peter Oliver, SIOR

Tony Fluhr, SIOR

Ken Jones, SIOR

JP Raynor, SIOR, and

Tim Kerrigan, SIOR

Dan Lovell, SIOR

Adam Collins, SIOR*

TRANSACTION
VOLUME

$22,500,000 USD

$6,000,000 USD

$9.700,000 USD

$2.509,195 CAD

$42,952,095 USD

$8,000,000 USD

$225 378 USD

$13,230,962 USD

$12,950,000 USD

$69,498,000 USD

$70,000,000 USD

$1,060,000 USD

$27,000,000 USD

$6,547,840 USD

$7.242,000 USD

$24,211,557 USD

$34,175,000 USD

$21,063,365 USD

$5,000,000 USD

$6,053,071 USD

SIOR CHAPTER

SIOR Michigan Chapter

SIOR Middle and East
Tennessee Chapter

SIOR Minnesota Chapter

SIOR New England Chapter

SIOR New Jersey Chapter

SIOR New York City and
Downstate Chapter

SIOR Northern California
Chapter

SIOR Ohio Chapter

SIOR Oklahoma Chapter

SIOR Oregon Chapter

SIOR Philadelphia Chapter

SIOR Pittsburgh/Western

Pennsylvania/Northern West

Virginia Chapter

SIOR San Antonio/South
Texas Chapter

SIOR San Diego Chapter

SIOR Southern Nevada
Chapter

SIOR St. Louis Chapter

SIOR Upstate New York
Chapter

SIOR Utah Chapter

SIOR Virginia Chapter

SIOR Washington Chapter

SIOR Wisconsin Chapter

CONTRIBUTING MEMBERS

Paul Hoge, SIOR

Russell Elliott, SIOR

Brian Bruggeman, SIOR,
and Louis Suarez, SIOR

Garry Holmes, SIOR

Sabatino Russo, SIOR*

William O'Brien, SIOR

Scott Shanks, SIOR

Bradley Ruther, SIOR, and
W. Scott Abernethy, SIOR

Rick Guild, SIOR

David Squire, SIOR, and
Stanford Scriven, SIOR

David Bode, SIOR

Dan Adamski, SIOR

Daniel Galvan, SIOR

Chris Roth, SIOR, and
Rusty Williams, SIOR

Patti Dillon, SIOR: Taber Thill,

SIOR; & Megan Mclnerney

Stephen Jacquemin, SIOR

Laurie Tylenda, SIOR

Barbara Johnson, SIOR

Christopher Gentry, SIOR

Sean Durkin, SIOR

Christian Caulum, SIOR

TRANSACTION
VOLUME

$875,306 USD

$25,100,000 USD

$74.758 542 USD

$17,600,000 USD

$4 345,000 USD

$58,637,924 USD

$8,350,000 USD

$14,436,356 USD

$101,170,000 USD

$6,350,000 USD

$5,950,000 USD

$42,341,487 USD

$12,296,742 USD

$9.530,000 USD

$16,611,000 USD

$9,300,000 USD

$30,500,000 USD

$8,904,169 USD

$1,525,000 USD

$5,400,000 USD

$4.800,000 USD

List represents the top 2022 office deals by chapter, submitted by January 31, 2023.

M2M (Member-to-Member) transactions are noted in blue.

* Indicates deals that involve members of other chapters.

Top Lists are based on self-reported data. SIOR takes no responsibility for erroneously reported data.






