## 2022 TOP OFFICE DEAL BY CHAPTER

ranked by transaction volume

SIOR CHAPTER	CONTRIBUTING MEMBERS	TRANSACTION VOLUME
SIOR Arizona Chapter	Mark Gustin, SIOR	\$22,500,000 USD
SIOR Arkansas Chapter	Clinton Bennett, SIOR	\$6,000,000 USD
SIOR Austin/Central Texas Chapter	Gabriel Silverstein, SIOR	\$9,700,000 USD
SIOR Canada Central Chapter	Ginger Whitney, SIOR	\$2,509,195 CAD
SIOR Canada East Chapter	Lloyd Cooper, SIOR	\$42,952,095 USD
SIOR Carolinas Chapter	Gary Lyons, SIOR	\$8,000,000 USD
SIOR Chicago Chapter	Curt Stanton, SIOR*	\$225,378 USD
SIOR Connecticut Western Massachusetts Chapter	Thomas York, SIOR	\$13,230,962 USD
SIOR DFW/North Texas Chapter	Chad Albert, SIOR, and Richard Medinis, SIOR	\$12,950,000 USD
SIOR European Regional Chapter	Robert Murphy, SIOR, and Tobias Schultheiß, SIOR	\$69,498,000 USD
SIOR Florida Chapter	Robbie McEwan, SIOR	\$70,000,000 USD
SIOR Georgia Chapter	Rick Spiller, SIOR	\$1,060,000 USD
SIOR Greater Los Angeles Chapter	Aleks Trifunovic, SIOR	\$27,000,000 USD
SIOR Houston/Gulf Coast Chapter	Damon Palermo, SIOR*	\$6,547,840 USD
SIOR Idaho Chapter	Michael Greene, SIOR, and Peter Oliver, SIOR	\$7,242,000 USD
SIOR Indiana/Kentucky Chapter	Tony Fluhr, SIOR	\$24,211,557 USD
SIOR Inland Empire & Orange County Chapter	Ken Jones, SIOR	\$34,175,000 USD
SIOR Iowa-Nebraska Chapter	JP Raynor, SIOR, and Tim Kerrigan, SIOR	\$21,063,365 USD
SIOR Louisiana, Mississippi, Alabama and Northwest Florida Chapter	Dan Lovell, SIOR	\$5,000,000 USD
SIOR Maryland, District of Columbia and Northern Virginia Chapter	Adam Collins, SIOR*	\$6,053,071 USD

SIOR CHAPTER	CONTRIBUTING MEMBERS	TRANSACTION VOLUME
SIOR Michigan Chapter	Paul Hoge, SIOR	\$875,306 USD
SIOR Middle and East Tennessee Chapter	Russell Elliott, SIOR	\$25,100,000 USD
SIOR Minnesota Chapter	Brian Bruggeman, SIOR, and Louis Suarez, SIOR	\$74,758,542 USD
SIOR New England Chapter	Garry Holmes, SIOR	\$17,600,000 USD
SIOR New Jersey Chapter	Sabatino Russo, SIOR*	\$4,345,000 USD
SIOR New York City and Downstate Chapter	William O'Brien, SIOR	\$58,637,924 USD
SIOR Northern California Chapter	Scott Shanks, SIOR	\$8,350,000 USD
SIOR Ohio Chapter	Bradley Ruther, SIOR, and W. Scott Abernethy, SIOR	\$14,436,356 USD
SIOR Oklahoma Chapter	Rick Guild, SIOR	\$101,170,000 USD
SIOR Oregon Chapter	David Squire, SIOR, and Stanford Scriven, SIOR	\$6,350,000 USD
SIOR Philadelphia Chapter	David Bode, SIOR	\$5,950,000 USD
SIOR Pittsburgh/Western Pennsylvania/Northern West Virginia Chapter	Dan Adamski, SIOR	\$42,341,487 USD
SIOR San Antonio/South Texas Chapter	Daniel Galvan, SIOR	\$12,296,742 USD
SIOR San Diego Chapter	Chris Roth, SIOR, and Rusty Williams, SIOR	\$9,530,000 USD
SIOR Southern Nevada Chapter	Patti Dillon, SIOR; Taber Thill, SIOR; & Megan McInerney	\$16,611,000 USD
SIOR St. Louis Chapter	Stephen Jacquemin, SIOR	\$9,300,000 USD
SIOR Upstate New York Chapter	Laurie Tylenda, SIOR	\$30,500,000 USD
SIOR Utah Chapter	Barbara Johnson, SIOR	\$8,904,169 USD
SIOR Virginia Chapter	Christopher Gentry, SIOR	\$1,525,000 USD
SIOR Washington Chapter	Sean Durkin, SIOR	\$5,400,000 USD
SIOR Wisconsin Chapter	Christian Caulum, SIOR	\$4,800,000 USD



